
 
 
 

Important Calendar Dates for 2021 – 2022 
 
 
Tuesday, September 7 School Opens (10:00 – 11:00 am) 
Monday, September 27 Non-Instructional Day (no school) 
Thursday, September 30 National Day for Truth and Reconciliation (no school) 
Thursday, October 7 Early Dismissal at 1:35 pm 
Friday, October 8 Individual Photos 
Monday, October 11 Thanksgiving (no school) 
Thursday, October 21 Interim #1  
Friday, October 22 Non-Instructional Day (no school) 
Wednesday, November 10 Remembrance Day Assembly 
Thursday, November 11 Remembrance Day (no school) 
Friday, November 12 Non-Instructional Day (no school) 
Tuesday, November 16 Individual Photo Retakes 
Thursday, December 2 Term #1 Formal Reports 
Thursday, December 9 Parent/Teacher Conferences 
 Early Dismissal at 1:35 pm 
Friday, December 17 Last Day of School prior to Winter Break 
December 20 to December 31 Winter Break 
Monday, January 3 Back to School  
Monday, February 21 Family Day (no school) 
Friday, February 25 Non-Instructional Day (no school) 
Thursday, March 3 Term #2 Formal Reports  
Thursday, March 10 Parent/Teacher Conferences 
 Early Dismissal at 1:35 pm 
Friday, March 11 Last Day of School prior to Spring Break 
March 14 to March 25 School Closure Days/Spring Break Holidays 
Monday, March 28 Back to School 
Friday, April 15 Good Friday (no school) 
Monday, April 18 Easter Monday (no school) 
Thursday, May 5 Interim #2  
Friday, May 6 Non-Instructional Day (no school) 
Monday, May 23 Victoria Day (no school) 
Monday, May 30 Non-Instructional Day (no school) 
Thursday, June 23 Last Day of School 
 Term #3 Reports Go Home  
 Early Dismissal at 1:35 pm 
Friday, June 24  Administrative Day/School Closed  

 


